Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public infor: ation)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation r

Office sought or ballot question ' District

Type of Candidate report ‘eriod of time covered Ly report:
report Campaign committee report 2

Associati ti t
\ssociation or corporation repor Ko ﬁl&aﬁ to ﬁ[l_a_[aﬁ
Vi Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this r-port. Contributions shot id be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back o this form. Use a separat: sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This iterr zation must include nam:, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s 530 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND  $ L{ y. 6t
IN-KIND *v § BY

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = ¢ ID 6 g

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose © Amount

____ | See GH'SJL“! sheet

TOTAL |

-

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for whi-h contribution(s) or e -penditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessory.

Project title or description N r/h

Date Purpose Name and Address Expe. diture or
of Recipient Contribution
" Amount

N/A

TOTAL

| certify that this is a full and true statement. / %/q/&-ﬁ

Signature Date
Printed Name Zﬂ_(‘,l’\ MOAQJ\ Telepho = Emasl (if availz ble])_[&Q@_Mﬂdﬂ‘\fCéﬁm o
Address’))\a J/ l\] ﬂ)rd Lklu MN 55 %06




Zach Moder Donations

Date Name
07/03/25 Zach Moder
8i5/25 Zach Moder
8/5/25 Anthony Miller
8/10/25 Brandon Parker
7H4/25 Jessica Zweifel
Tiai2s Doug Engie
07103125 Atfle Rennan
5/1/25 Atle Rennan
62025 Alle Rennan
B/TI25 Atie Rennan
06/01/25 Atle Rennan

Address

1312 % N 3rd Ave E,
Duluth, MN 55805

1312 Y2 N 3rd Ave E,
Duluth, MN 55805

629 N 40th Ave W

4626 Midway Rd,
Hermantown, MN
558011

4323 Co. Rd 144
Holyoke, MN 55749

4009 Gladstone 5t

4009 Gladstone St
4009 Gladstone St

4009 Gladstone St

4008 Gladstone St

Occupation
Entreprenuer

Entreprenuer
Business Owner

Barista

Health Care

Cinematographer
Property Manager
Property Manager

Property Manager

Property Manager
Property Manager
Total

Amount

$250
$30

$100

$50
$45
$110.88

$13.17

$67.79
$202.83
$1,088

Description
Cash

Cash
Check
Cash Donation

Paypal Donation

Paypal Donation
Cash

In-kind (website)
In-kind (website
Domain)

In-kind (Printing
Supplies

Ir-kind (Yard Signs)



Zach Moder For Duluth
Date Disbursement Purpose

6/20/25 Moder4Duluth Domain $13.17 (Reimbursemert)
06/01/25 Yard Signs (Reimbursement)
05/01/25 website
07/01/25 Printing Supplies
08/07/25 Printing Supplies (Reimbursement)
7/10/25 St. Mai St. Mark’s Church Anniversary Event Booth
7/10/25 Proctor Car Show Booth
7/14/25 PayPal Fee
7/14/25 PayPal Fee

Total:

Amount

$13.17

$29_2.63
$11I‘9.88
$202.59

$67.79

$40.00

$50.00

$2.99

$1.50
$790.55



