ame of candidate.	committee or corporation Zac	in this report is public information)	· ot
Office sought or ball		nc1 District	At Large
Type of report	Candidate report Campaign committee Association or corpo	e report	f time covered by report:
(money or in-kind) rath contributions from a si	CONTRIB ontributions received during the perioner than contributor. See note on contingle source that exceeded \$100 during apployed, amount and date for these contributions.	ribution limits on the back o this for the calendar year. This item zation n	m. Use a separat∈ sheet to itemize
CASH	\$ 530	TOTAL CASH-ON-HANI	s 44.61
IN-KIND	+ \$ 5 38		Maria San Carlo
	(5)2		
Include the amount, Attach additional she	DISI date and purpose for all disbursemeets if necessary.		
Include the amount,	DISI date and purpose for all disbursemets if necessary.		
Include the amount, Attach additional she	date and purpose for all disbursemets if necessary.	ents made during the period of ti	me covered by report.
Include the amount, Attach additional she	date and purpose for all disbursemets if necessary.	ents made during the period of ti	me covered by report.
Attach additional she	date and purpose for all disbursemets if necessary.	ents made during the period of ti urpose Sheet	me covered by report.
Include the amount, Attach additional she Date Corporations must I	DISI date and purpose for all disbursements if necessary. Put See attached CORPORATE First any media project or corporate bomit a separate report for each pro	ents made during the period of ti rpose Sheet PROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which cont	OTAL ribution(s) or expenditure(s) to
Include the amount, Attach additional sho Date Corporations must I more than \$200. Su	DISI date and purpose for all disbursements if necessary. Put See attached CORPORATE First any media project or corporate bomit a separate report for each pro	ents made during the period of ti rpose Sheet PROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which cont	otal Expenditure or Contribution
Include the amount, Attach additional sho Date Corporations must I more than \$200. Su Project title or descr	DISI date and purpose for all disbursements if necessary. Put See attached CORPORATE First any media project or corporate bomit a separate report for each projection N/A	PROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which cont ject. Attach additional sheets if n	OTAL ribution(s) or e penditure(s) to ecessory. Expenditure or

I certify that this is a full and true statement.	8/19/25
Signature	Date Email (if available) Into Moder vations
Address 312 & N 3rd Ave E Duluth MN	55805
	10

Zach Moder Dor Date	Name	Address	Occupation	Amount	Description
07/03/25	Zach Moder	1312 ½ N 3rd Ave E, Duluth, MN 55805	Entreprenuer	\$60	Cash
8/5/25	Zach Moder	1312 ½ N 3rd Ave E, Duluth, MN 55805	Entreprenuer	\$40	Cash
8/5/25	Anthony Miller	629 N 40th Ave W	Business Owner	\$250	Check
8/10/25	Brandon Parker		Barista	\$30	Cash Donation
7/14/25	Jessica Zweifel	4626 Midway Rd, Hermantown, MN 558011	Health Care	\$100	Paypal Donation
7/14/25	Doug Engie	4323 Co. Rd 144 Holyoke, MN 55749	Cinematographer	\$50	Paypal Donation
07/03/25	Atle Rennan	4009 Gladstone St	Property Manager	\$45	Cash
5/1/25	Atle Rennan	4009 Gladstone St	Property Manager	\$119.88	In-kind (website)
6/20/25	Atle Rennan	4009 Gladstone St	Property Manager	\$13.17	In-kind (website Domain)
8/7/25	Atle Rennan	4009 Gladstone St	Property Manager	\$67.79	In-kind (Printing Supplies
06/01/25	Atle Rennan	4009 Gladstone St	Property Manager	\$292.63	In-kind (Yard Signs
			Total	\$1,068	

Zach Moder For	r Duluth	- Late
Date Disbursement Purpose		Amount
6/20/25	Moder4Duluth Domain \$13.17 (Reimbursement)	\$13.17
06/01/25	Yard Signs (Reimbursement)	\$292.63
05/01/25	Website	\$119.88
07/01/25	Printing Supplies	\$202.59
08/07/25	Printing Supplies (Reimbursement)	\$67.79
7/10/25 St. Mai St. Mark's Church Anniversary Event Booth		\$40.00
7/10/25	Proctor Car Show Booth	\$50.00
7/14/25	PayPal Fee	\$2.99
7/14/25	PayPal Fee	\$1.50
	Total:	\$790.55

5.1

29.

\$115

3202.5.

67.7

+0.0t

_ 30,00

\$2 0

\$1.

790.5